

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Writ Petition No.1417 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.08.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Heard both sides. Reserved for orders. Presence of Respondent Nos.6 and 7 is hereby dispensed with. <u>SRK, J</u> MS	

--	--	--	--